
Summer Term Menu 
Tuesday 6th May 

Main: Pizza and Salad 
Vegetarian: Vegetarian Pizza and Salad 

Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans, Tuna, or Cheese & Beans 
Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna, or Ham 

 
Wednesday 7th May 
Main: Chili and Rice 

Vegetarian: Vegetarian Chili and Rice 
Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans, Tuna, or Cheese & Beans 

Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna, or Ham 
 

Thursday 8th May 
Main: WW2 Afternoon Tea 

Vegetarian: Vegetarian WW2 Afternoon Tea 
Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans, Tuna, or Cheese & Beans 

Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna, or Ham 
 

Friday 9th May  
Hot dog with or without ketchup 

Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna or Ham 
 

Monday 12th May 
Main: Chicken Masala Curry 

Vegetarian: Vegetarian Chicken Masala Curry 
Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans, Tuna, or Cheese & Beans 

Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna, or Ham 
 

Tuesday 13th May 
Main: Fish Finger Sandwich and Wedges  

Vegetarian: Vegetarian Fish Finger Sandwich and Wedges 
Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans, Tuna, or Cheese & Beans 

Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna, or Ham 
 

Wednesday 14th May 
Main: Chili Beef and Cheese Nachos 

Vegetarian: Vegetarian Chili Beef and Cheese Nachos 
Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans, Tuna, or Cheese & Beans 

Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna, or Ham 
 

Thursday 15th May 
Main: Jerk Chicken Salad and Wedges  

Vegetarian: Vegetarian Jerk Chicken Salad and Wedges 
Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans, Tuna, or Cheese & Beans 

Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna, or Ham 
 
 
 



Friday 16th May 
Hot Dog with or without Ketchup 

Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna, or Ham 
 

Monday 19th May 
Main: Lasagne 

Vegetarian: Vegetarian Lasagne 
Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans, Tuna, or Cheese & Beans 

Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna, or Ham 
 

Tuesday 20th May 
Main: Pizza  

Vegetarian: Vegetable Pizza 
Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans, Tuna, or Cheese & Beans 

Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna, or Ham 
 

Wednesday 21st May 
Main: Meatballs and Rice 

Vegetarian: Vegetarian Meatballs and Rice 
Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans, Tuna, or Cheese & Beans 

Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna, or Ham 
 

Thursday 22nd May 
Main: Chicken Fajita and Mexican Rice 

Vegetarian: Vegetarian Chicken Fajita and Mexican Rice 
Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans, Tuna, or Cheese & Beans 

Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna, or Ham 
 

Friday 23rd May 
Hot Dog with or without Ketchup 

Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna, or Ham 
 

Monday 2nd June 
Main: Burritos 

Vegetarian: Vegetarian Burritos  
Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans, Tuna, or Cheese & Beans 

Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna, or Ham 
 

Tuesday 3rd June 
Main: Lamb, Pea and Mint Pie 

Vegetarian: Vegetarian Lamb, Pea and Mint Pie 
Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans, Tuna, or Cheese & Beans 

Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna, or Ham 
 

Wednesday 4th June 
Main: Chili and Rice 

Vegetarian: Vegetarian Chili and Rice 
Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans, Tuna, or Cheese & Beans 

Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna, or Ham 
 
 



 
Thursday 5th June 

Main: Kebab and Salad with Wedges 
Vegetarian: Vegetable Kebab and Salad and Wedges 

Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans, Tuna, or Cheese & Beans 
Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna, or Ham 

 
Friday 6th June 

Hot Dog with or without Ketchup 
Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna, or Ham 

 
Monday 9th June 

Main: Meatball Sub with Wedges and Vegetables 
Vegetarian: Vegetarian Meatball Sub with Wedges and Vegetables 
Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans, Tuna, or Cheese & Beans 

Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna, or Ham 
 

Tuesday 10th June 
Main: Arrabiatta Pasta 

Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans, Tuna, or Cheese & Beans 
Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna, or Ham 

 
Wednesday 11th June 

Main: Macaroni and Cheese 
Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans, Tuna, or Cheese & Beans 

Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna, or Ham 
 

Thursday 12th June 
Main: Summer Picnic 

Vegetarian: Vegetarian Summer Picnic 
Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans, Tuna, or Cheese & Beans 

Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna, or Ham 
 

Friday 13th June 
Hot Dog with or without Ketchup 

Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna, or Ham 
 

Monday 16th June 
Main: Sweet Chili Noodles 

Vegetarian: Vegetarian Sweet Chili Noodles 
Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans, Tuna, or Cheese & Beans 

Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna, or Ham 
 

Tuesday 17th June 
Main: Bacon, Lettuce and Tomato Wraps and Wedges 

Vegetarian: Vegetarian Bacon, Lettuce and Tomato Wraps and Wedges 
Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans, Tuna, or Cheese & Beans 

Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna, or Ham 
 
 
 



 
Wednesday 18th June 

Main: Beef Stew 
Vegetarian: Vegetarian Beef Stew 

Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans, Tuna, or Cheese & Beans 
Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna, or Ham 

 
Thursday 19th June 

Main: Lasagne 
Vegetarian: Vegetarian Lasagne 

Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans, Tuna, or Cheese & Beans 
Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna, or Ham 

 
Friday 20th June 

Hot Dog with or without Ketchup 
Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna, or Ham 

 
Monday 23rd June 

Main: Club Wrap and Wedges 
Vegetarian: Vegetarian Club Wrap and Wedges  

Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans, Tuna, or Cheese & Beans 
Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna, or Ham 

 
Tuesday 24th June 

Main: Chicken Curry 
Vegetarian: Vegetarian Chicken Curry 

Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans, Tuna, or Cheese & Beans 
Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna, or Ham 

 
Wednesday 25th June 

Main: Burgers and Wedges 
Vegetarian: Vegetarian Burgers and Wedges 

Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans, Tuna, or Cheese & Beans 
Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna, or Ham 

 
Thursday 26th June 

Main: Tomato and Mascarpone Pasta and Garlic Bread 
Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans, Tuna, or Cheese & Beans 

Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna, or Ham 
 

Friday 27th June 
Hot Dog with or without Ketchup 

Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna, or Ham 
 

Monday 30th June 
Main: Kebab and Salad with Wedges  

Vegetarian: Vegetarian Kebab and Salad with Wedges 
Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans, Tuna, or Cheese & Beans 

Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna, or Ham 
 
 



 
Tuesday 1st July 

Main: Sausage and Mash 
Vegetarian: Vegetarian Sausage and Mash 

Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans, Tuna, or Cheese & Beans 
Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna, or Ham 

 
Wednesday 2nd July 

Main: Chicken and Chorizo Pasta 
Vegetarian: Vegetarian Chicken Pasta 

Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans, Tuna, or Cheese & Beans 
Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna, or Ham 

 
Thursday 3rd July 

Main: Hoisin Noodles 
Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans, Tuna, or Cheese & Beans 

Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna, or Ham 
 

Friday 4th July 
Hot Dog with or without Ketchup 

Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna, or Ham 
 

Peruvian Week 
Monday 7th July 

Main: Lomo Saltado (Beef Stew)  
Vegetarian: Vegetarian Lomo Saltado 

Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans, Tuna, or Cheese & Beans 
Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna, or Ham 

 
Tuesday 8th July 

Main: Asado (BBQ Chicken with Baked Potato and Salad) 
Vegetarian: Vegetarian Asado (BBQ Vegetarian Chicken with Baked Potato and Salad) 

Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans, Tuna, or Cheese & Beans 
Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna, or Ham 

 
Wednesday 9th July 

Main: Choripan (Sausage Panini with Chimichurri Sauce) 
Vegetarian: Vegetarian Choripan (Vegetarian Sausage Panini with Chimichurri Sauce) 

Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans, Tuna, or Cheese & Beans 
Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna, or Ham 

 
Thursday 10th July 

Main: Pastel de Choclo (Shepherd’s Pie) 
Vegetarian: Vegetarian Pastel de Choclo (Vegetarian Shepherd’s Pie) 
Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans, Tuna, or Cheese & Beans 

Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna, or Ham 
 

Friday 11th July 
Hot Dog with or without Ketchup 

Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna, or Ham 
 



 
Monday 14th July 

Main: Sausage, Mash and Vegetables 
Vegetarian: Vegetarian Sausage, Mash and Vegetables 

Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans, Tuna, or Cheese & Beans 
Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna, or Ham 

 
Tuesday 15th July 

Main: Pizza and Wedges  
Vegetarian: Vegetarian Pizza and Wedges 

Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans, Tuna, or Cheese & Beans 
Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna, or Ham 

 
Wednesday 16th July 

Main: Spaghetti Bolognese 
Vegetarian: Vegetarian Spaghetti Bolognese 

Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans, Tuna, or Cheese & Beans 
Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna, or Ham 

 
Thursday 17th July 

Main: Club Sandwich and Wedges  
Vegetarian: Vegetarian Club Sandwich and Wedges 

Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans, Tuna, or Cheese & Beans 
Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna, or Ham 

 
Friday 11th July 

Hot Dog with or without Ketchup 
Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna, or Ham 

 
Monday 21st July 

Main: Afternoon Tea  
Vegetarian: Vegetarian Afternoon Tea 

Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans, Tuna, or Cheese & Beans 
Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna, or Ham 

 
Tuesday 22nd July 

Main: Chicken Kebab Salad and Wedges 
Vegetarian: Vegetarian Chicken Kebab Salad and Wedges 

Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans, Tuna, or Cheese & Beans 
Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna, or Ham 

 
Wednesday 23rd July 

Main: Mac and Cheese 
Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans, Tuna, or Cheese & Beans 

Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna, or Ham 
 

Thursday 24th July 
Main: Hot Dog 

Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna, or Ham 


